Выключатели-разъединители и
выключатели безопасности (Ex e)
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Supplementary information EC-Type Examination Certificate, Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity,
Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6
*** . * . *** . ** . *** . **
DIS . S . 025 . 3P . 1NO . SR
Example: DIS.S.025.3P.1NO.SR
Switch disconnector in stainless steel enclosure, 25 A, 3 pole, auxiliary contact 1x NO, enclosure series SR
1 Series
DIS switch disconnector
SAF saftey switch
2 Enclosure material
P glass fiber reinforced polyester
S stainless steel
3 Amperage
025 25 A
040 40 A
4 Main contact poles
3P 3 pole
3PN 3 pole + N
6P 6 pole
5 Auxiliary contacts
none
1NO 1x NO
1NO.1NC 1x NO / 1x NC
6 Enclosure series
GR GR series
SR SR series
Switch Disconnectors Ex e DIS.*
Re